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Windows Booksellers
199 West 8th Ave., Suite 1
Eugene, OR 97401 USA

Phone: (800) 779-1701 or (541) 485-0014 * Fax: (541) 465-9694
Email and Skype: katrina@theologybooks.com
Website: http:/ / www.windowsbooks.com

Monday - Friday: 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM, Pacific time (phone & in-store);
Saturday: Noon to 3:00 PM, Pacific time (in-store only- sorry, no phone).

Our specialty is used and out-of-print academic books in the areas of theology,
church history, biblical studies, and western philosophy. We operate an open
shop and coffee house in downtown Eugene. Please stop by if you're ever in the
area!

When ordering, please reference our book number (shown in brackets at the end
of each listing).

Prepayment required of individuals. Credit cards: Visa, Mastercard, American
Express, Discover; or check/ money order in US dollars. Books will be reserved
10 days while awaiting payment. Purchase orders accepted for institutional
orders.

Shipping charge is based on estimated final weight of package, and calculated at
the shipper's actual cost, plus $1.00 handling per package.

We advise insuring orders of $100.00 or more. Insurance is available at 5% of
the order's total, before shipping. Uninsured orders of $100.00 or more are sent
at the customer's risk.

Returns are accepted on the basis of inaccurate description. Please call before
returning an item.



. __Bid for Liberty: Being an Account of the Resolutions and Declarations of
Independence, Adopted in the Colony of Pennsylvania, 1774 to 1776__. William Penn
Association. 1937. Paperback. 48pp. Ex-library. Edge-worn & chipped wrappers.
Staple-bound booklet. $16 [398064]

. __Indiana: A Guide to the Hoosier State. Compiled by workers of the Writers' Projects
Administration in the State of Indiana [American Guide Series]__. Oxford. 1955.
Hardcover with dust jacket. 548pp. Good, in badly torn dust jacket. $5 [388006]

. __Journal and Votes of the House of Representatives of the Province of Nova Cesarea,
or New Jersey, In Their First Sessions of Assembly, Began at Perth Amboy, the 10th Day
of November, 1703__. Jersey City: John H. Lyon. 1872. Hardcover, no dust jacket..
270pp. Ex-library. Shaken. Yellowed. Cloth split along spine, chipped & peeling. $22
[396252]

. __Law and Order in San Francisco: A Beginning__. San Francisco Chamber of
Commerce. 1916. Pamphlet binder. 41pp. Ex-library, bound in heavy card-stock
pamphlet binder. Back cover badly chipped. Heavy foxing. $11 [398068]

. __Mississippi Valley Historical Review, vol. XL VI, June 1959 to March 1960__.
Mississippi Valley Historical Association. 1960. Library buckram. 826pp. Ex-library,
rebound in blue library buckram. $5 [387974]

. __The 9/11 Commission Report: Final Report of the National Commission on Terrorist
Attacks Upon the United States, (authorized edition)__. W.W. Norton. n.d.. Paperback.
567pp. Bowed spine, otherwise good. $5 [VL8657]

. __The Covode Investigation, June 16, 1860 [House of Representatives, 36th Congress,
Ist Session, Report no. 648]__. Publisher not indicated. 1860. Hardcover, no dust
jacket.. 838pp. Badly worn cover, spine peeling, light foxing. $11 [374006]

. __The Hermitage, The Home of Andrew Jackson, Seventh President of the United
States: A History and Guide__. Ladies' Heritage Association. 1965. Paperback. 74pp.
Good. $5 [VL8719]

. __World's Destiny and the United States: A Conference of Experts in International
Relations__. World Citizens Association. 1941. Hardcover, no dust jacket.. 309pp.
Ex-library. Foxing to end papers. Else good. $8 [396190]

Adams, Gretchen A.. __The Spector of Salem: Remembering the Witch Trials in
Nineteenth-Century America__. Chicago. 2008. Hardcover with dust jacket. 223pp.
VG/VG. Inscribed and signed by the author. $22 [373919]



Adamson, Barry. __ Freedom of Religion, the First Amendment, and the Supreme Court:
How the Court Flunked History__. Pelican. 2008. Hardcover with dust jacket. 422pp.
VG/VG. $9 [383591]

Alexander, Charles C.. __Holding the Line: The Eisenhower Era 1952-1961__. Indiana.
1976. Paperback. 326pp. Creased spine, and underlining. $5 [VL8748]

Allen, David Grayson. __In English Ways: The Movement of Societies and the
Transferal of English Local Law and Custom to Massachusetts Bay in the Seventeenth
Century__. Norton. 1982. Paperback. 312pp. Highlighting & penciling in first half.
Creased & faded spine. $5 [386719]

Allen, James S.. __Reconstruction: The Battle for Democacy, 1865-1876__.

International. 1963. Paperback. 256pp. Creased and yellowed wraps, else good. $5
[378298]

Allgor, Catherine. __Parlor Politics: In Which the Ladies of Washington Help Build a
City and a Government__. University Press of Virginia. 2000. Paperback. 299pp.
VG/VG. $5 [VL8637]

Ambrose, Stephen E.. __Citizen Soldiers: The U.S. Army from the Normandy Beaches
to the Bulge to the Surrender of Germany, June7,1944-May 7, 1945__. Simon &
Schuster. 1998. Paperback. 528pp. Foxing and worn edges, else good. $5 [377355]

Ambrose, Stephen E.. __ Rise to Globalism: American Foreign Policy Since 1938, Fourth
Revised Edition__. Penguin. 1985. Paperback. 376pp. Foxing, else good. $5
[377389]

Anderson, Eric; and Alfred A. Moss eds.. __The Facts of Reconstruction: Essays in
Honor of John Hope Franklin__. Louisiana State. 1991. Paperback. 239pp. Very good.
$5 [385384]

Anderson, R.B.. __America Not Discovered by Columbus: A Historical Sketch of the
Discovery of America by the Norsemen in the Tenth Century__. Chicago: S.C. Griggs &
Co.. 1874. Hardcover, no dust jacket.. 104pp. Good; ex-library, slightly yellowed
pages. $11 [395220]

Andrews, Charles M.. __Our Earliest Colonial Settlements: Their Diversities of Origin
and Later Characteristics__. Cornell. 1959. Paperback. 179pp. Creased wraps, and
bent corners, else good. $5 [378080]

Andrews, Charles M.. __ The Colonial Background of the American Revolution__.
Yale. 1963. Paperback. 220pp. Creased spine, stain on front cover, and ink
underlining. $5 [378087]



Aptheker, Herbert. __Essays in the History of the American Negro__. International.
1964. Paperback. 216pp. faded spine, else good. $5 [377498]

Archer, William. __ Through Afro-America: An English Reading of the Race Problem__.
New York: E.P. Dutton. 1910. Hardcover, no dust jacket.. 295pp. Ex-library. Shaken.
Foxing. $22 [395726]

Axtell, James. __The School Upon the Hill: Education and Society in Colonial New
England__. Norton. 1974. Paperback. 298pp. Faded spine, bent corners, and foxing,
else good. $5 [378682]

Bailey, Stephen Kemp. _ Congress Makes a Law: The Story Behind the Employment
Actof 1946__. Vintage. 1950. Paperback. 282pp. Faded spine, creased wraps, and
some ink marginalia. $5 [377386]

Bailey, Thomas A.. _ Woodrow Wilson and the Lost Peace__. Quadrangle. 1963.
Paperback. 381pp. Creased, faded and damp-stained spine, otherwise good. $5
[377403]

Bailyn, Bernard. _ New England Merchants in the Seventeeth Century__. Harper.
1964. Paperback. 245pp. Creased spine, and slightly bent corners, else good. $5
[378095]

Bain, David Haward. __ Empire Express: Building the First Transcontinental
Railroad__. Penguin. 1999. Paperback. 797pp. Good; yellowed pages. $5 [378840]

Baltzell, E. Digby. __ Philadelphia Gentlemen: The Making of a National Upper Class__
Quadrangle. 1971. Paperback. 466pp. Rubbed wraps, bent corners, light foxing, and
some slight ink marking. $5 [VL8603]

Bancroft, George. _ History of the United States, From the Discovery of the American
Continent (9 Vols)__. Little, Brown, and Co.. 1866. Hardcover, no dust jacket.. pp.
Volume 1 has water damage throughout, though still sound for reading with bowed
boards, chipped spine and cracked front hinge; otherwise all volumes sound with
moderate wear, age spotting, sunned and chipped spines, some dampstains, Vol 7 boards
bowed, Vols 3,4,5 & 9 have uncut pages. $152 [373066]

Banning, Lance ed.. __After the Constitution: Party Conflict in the New Republic__.
Wadsworth. 1989. Paperback. 471pp. Creased back wraps, else good. $5 [VL8580]

Baritz, Loren. __The Good Life: The Meaning of Success for the American Middle
Class__. Perennial. 1990. Paperback. 361pp. Bent corners, else good. $5 [377395]



Barnes, Catherine A.. _ Journey from Jim Crow: The Desegregation of Southern
Transit__. Columbia. 1983. Hardcover with dust jacket. 313pp. G/G, cocked spine.
$27 [373942]

Barnes; Gilbert Hobbs. __ The Antislavery Impulse, 1830-1844__. Harcourt, Brace &
World. 1964. Paperback. 298pp. Faded spine and rubbed wraps, else good. $5
[VL8666]

Barney, William L.. _ Flawed Victory: A New Perspective on the Civil War__.
Praeger. 1975. Paperback. 215pp. Very good. $5 [VL8454]

Barney, William L.. _ The Passage of the Republic: An Interdisciplinary History of
Nineteenth-Century America__. D. C. Heath & Co.. 1987. Paperback. 429pp. Creased
and slightly torn wraps, else good. $5 [VL8507]

Bartlett, Ruhl J. ed.. _ The Record of American Diplomacy: Documents and Readings in
the History of American Foreign Relations__. Knopf. 1950. Hardcover, no dust jacket..
768pp. Rubbed cover, shaken, else good. $5 [VL8688]

Bartlett, W.H. and B.B. Woodward. __History of the United States of North America (3
vols.) From the Discovery of the Western World to the Present Day__. George Virtue &
Co.. [1856]. Half leather. 3 vols.pp. Ex-library. Yellowed, foxing. Half-leather, edge-
worn, boards rubbed. $127 [397546]

Bartley, Numan V.. __The Creation of Modern Georgia__. Georgia. 1983. Hardcover
with dust jacket. 245pp. VG/VG $8 [373882]

Bass, Jack; Walter DeVries. __Transformation of Southern Politics: Social Change and
Political Consequence Since 1945__. Meridian. 1977. Paperback. 531pp. Slight
foxing, and bent corners, else good. $5 [VL8642]

Bean, Walton. __ Boss Ruef's San Francisco: The Story of the Union Labor Party, Big
Business, and the Great Prosecution__. California. 1968. Paperback. 345pp. creased
spine, and bent corners, else good. $5 [378371]

Beard, Charles A.. __Economic Origins of Jefferson Democracy__. Free Press. 1965.
Paperback. 474pp. Creased and bowed spine, else good. $5 [VL8578]

Beisner, Robert L.. __From the Old Diplomacy to the New, 1865-1900, second
edition__. Harlan Davidson. 1986. Paperback. 195pp. ink underlining. $5 [378364]

Bell, Malcolm Jr.. _ Savannah. With photography by N. Jane Iseley__. Historic
Savannah Foundation, Inc.. 1982. Hardcover with dust jacket. 80pp. VG/G, gift note.
$5 [381275]



Belz, Herman. _ Emacipation, And Equal Rights: Politics and Constitutionalism in the
Civil War Era__. Norton. 1978. Paperback. 171pp. Very good. $5 [378207]

Bennett, Edward M.. _ Recognition of Russia: An American Foreign Policy
Dilemma__. Blaisdell. 1970. Paperback. 226pp. Creased spine, and underlining. $5
[377373]

Benson, Lee. __Concept of Jacksonian Democracy: New York as a Test Case__.
Atheneum. 1964. Paperback. 351pp. Creased and faded spine, creased wraps, and
highlighting. $5 [VL8508]

Bercovitch, Sacvan. __The American Jeremiad__. University of Wisconsin Press.
1980. Paperback. 239pp. VG $10 [373087]

Berlin, Ira. __American Slavery in History and Memory [40th Annual Robert
Fortenbaugh Memorial Lecture, Gettysburg College, 2001]__. Gettysburg College.
2001. Pamphlet. 26pp. curled wraps and pages, else good. Stapled booklet. $5
[VL8447]

Berlin, Ira and Ronald Hoffman eds.. __Slavery and Freedom in the Age of the
American Revolution__. Illinois. 1986. Paperback. 314pp. Extensive ink underlining,
first couple pages loose but present. $8 [373938]

Bernstein, Iver. _ New York City Draft Riots: Their Significance for American Society
and Politics in the Age of the Civil War__. Oxford. 1990. Hardcover with dust jacket.
363pp. Chipped dust jacket. Foxing. Cocked spine. $5 [396457]

Berthoff, Rowland. __An Unsettled People: Social Order and Disorder in American
History__. Harper. 1971. Paperback. 528pp. Creased and faded spine, creased and
yellowed wraps, and laminate is peeling front cover, otherwise good. $5 [VL8625]

Beschloss, Michael R.. __The Crisis Years: Kennedy and Khrushchev, 1960-1963__.
Harper. 1991. Paperback. 816pp. Creased wraps, else good. $5 [VL8776]

Billington, Ray Allen. __America's Frontier Heritage_ . Holt Rinehart & Winston.
1966. Paperback. 310pp. Yellowed wraps, else good. $5 [VL8510]

Binney, Charles Chauncey. __ The Life of Horace Binney, with Selections from His
Letters__. J.B. Lippincott. 1903. Hardcover, no dust jacket.. 460pp. Good; ex-library.
$27 [390288]

Blair, Lewis H.. __A Southern Prophecy: The Prosperity of the South Dependent Upon
the elevation of the Negro (1889)__. Little, Brown, & Co.. 1964. Paperback. 201pp.
Creased spine yellowed wraps, and doodling on back cover, else good. $5 [VL8444]



Blau, Joseph L. ed.. __Social Theories of Jacksonian Democracy: Representative
Writings of the Period 1825-1850 [American Heritage Series]__. Liberal Arts Press.
1954. Paperback. 383pp. Creased spine and underlining. $5 [VL8634]

Bleser, Carol ed.. __In Joy and Sorrow: Women, Family, and Marriage in the Victorian
South__. Oxford. 1991. Paperback. 330pp. Very good. $5 [VL8464]

Blesner, Carol ed.. __Hammonds of Redcliffe__. Oxford. 1981. Paperback. 421pp.
Foxing, else good. $5 [VL8477]

Blum, John Morton. __V Was for Victory: Politics and American Culture During World
War II__. Harcourt Brace Jovanovich. 1976. Paperback. 372pp. Creased spine and
some highlighting.q $5 [377363]

Bonomi, Patricia U.. __A Factious People: Politics and Society in Colonial New
York__. Columbia. 1971. Hardcover with dust jacket. 342pp. G/G, foxing. $8
[373913]

Bonomi, Patricia U.. __Under the Cope of Heaven: Religion, Society, and Politics in
Colonial America__. Oxford. 1988. Paperback. 291pp. Bent corners, and foxing, else
good. $5 [378587]

Boritt, Gabor S. ed.. __The Gettysburg Nobody Knows__. Oxford. 1997. Paperback.
270pp. Very good. $5 [VL8453]

Bowers, Claude G.. __Party Battles of the Jackson Period__. Houghton Mifflin. 1922.
Hardcover, no dust jacket.. 506pp. Top of spine is frayed small holes in cloth near spine,
browned, spine shaken, and foxing. $5 [VL8697]

Bowers, Claude G.. __The Tragic Era: The Revolution after Lincoln__. Houghton
Mifflin. 1962. Paperback. 567pp. Very good. $5 [378302]

Boyer, Paul. __Urban Masses and Moral Order in America, 1820-1920__. Harvard.
1978. Hardcover with dust jacket. 387pp. Shaken. Chipped dust jacket. Else good. $14
[395077]

Bradford, Ned ed.. _ Battles and Leaders of the Civil War__. Meridian. 1989.
Paperback. 626pp. Foxing, else good. $5 [VL8712]

Branch, E. Douglas. _ The Sentimental Years: 1836-1860__. Hill & Wang. 1965.
Paperback. 432pp. Creased and faded spine, creased wraps, and damp-staining to back
cover and a few pages. $5 [377519]

Branch, Taylor. __ Parting the Waters: America in the King Years, 1954-63__. Simon &
Schuster. 1988. Paperback. 1064pp. Faded wraps, else good. $5 [378444]



Branch, Taylor. __Pillar of Fire: America in the King Years, 1963-65__.
Touchstone/Simon & Schuster. 1999. Paperback. 746pp. Slight chip in front cover
surface, else good. $5 [378439]

Brands, H.W.. _ The Devil We Knew: Americans and the Cold War__. Oxford. 1993.
Paperback. 243pp. Faded spine, else good. $5 [VL8739]

Brawley, Benjamin. __A Social History of the American Negro: A History of the Negro
Problem in the United States, Including A History and Study of the Republic of
Liberia__. Collier. 1970. Paperback. 420pp. Very good. $5 [377496]

Breen, T.H.. __Puritans and Adventurers: Change and Persistence in Early America__.
Oxford. 1980. Paperback. 270pp. Very good. $5 [378119]

Breen, T.H.; Stephen Innes. __"Myne Owne Ground": Race and Freedom on Virginia's
Eastern Shore, 1640-1676__. Oxford. 1980. Paperback. 142pp. Slightly faded spine,
else good. $5 [377460]

Bridenbaugh, Carl. __The Colonial Craftsman__. Chicago. 1964. Paperback. 214pp.
faded spine, else good. $5 [378681]

Bridenbaugh, Carl and Jessica. __Rebels and Gentlemen: Philadelphia in the Age of
Franklin__. Oxford. 1962. Paperback. 393pp. Creased spine and wraps, bent corners,
and highlighting. $5 [378097]

Bridges, Amy. __A City in the Republic: Antebellum New York and the Origins of
Machine Politics__. Cornell. 1987. Paperback. 210pp. Faded spine, wraps peeling on
spine and back cover, ink markings and underlining. $5 [377526]

Brock, Peter. __ Pacifism in the United States: From the Colonial Era to the First World
War__. Princeton. 1968. Hardcover with dust jacket. 1005pp. Shaken. Stained &
chipped dust jacket. $5 [397245]

Brock, Peter. _ Radical Pacifists in Antebellum America__. Princeton. 1968.
Paperback. 298pp. Edge worn and faded wraps, else good. $5 [VL8505]

Brockett, L.P.. __Our Western Empire, Or the New West Beyond the Mississippi__.
Bradley, Garretson & Co.. 1881. Hardcover, no dust jacket.. 1312pp. Ex-library. Very
shaken, title page torn along inner margin. Foxing. Small chip in cloth at spine. Corners
bumped. $47 [396053]

Brown, Thomas N.. __Irish-American Nationalism, 1870-1890__. Lippincott. 1966.
Paperback. 206pp. Creased spine, and slightly bent corner, else good. $5 [378314]



Bryant, William Cullen and Sydney Howard Gay. __ Popular History of the United
States (4 vols.), From the First Discovery of the Western Hemisphere by the Northmen,
to the End of the First Century of the Union of the States__. New York: Charles
Scribner's Sons. 1878-1881. Hardcover, no dust jacket.. 4 vols.pp. Ex-library. Shaken.
Foxing. Cloth worn at spines. Leaf of Table of Contents in Vol. 4 is loose but present.
$67 [398199]

Bryce, James. __American Commonwealth, Vol. 1: The National Government - The
State Government__. Macmillan. 1895. Hardcover, no dust jacket.. 724pp. Shaken,
with ink marking on front cover, and some very slight penciling inside. $5 [378345]

Buck, Solon J.. __The Agrarian Crusade: A Chronicle of the Farmer in Politics
[Chronicles of America Series]__. Yale. 1920. Hardcover, no dust jacket.. 215pp. Ink
underlining. $5 [378388]

Buckmaster, Henrietta. __Let My People Go: The Story of the Underground Railroad
and the Growth of the Abolition Movement__. Beacon. 1968. Paperback. 398pp.
Faded spine, and creased wraps, else good. $5 [VL8669]

Buel, Joy Day; and Richard Buel, Jr.. _ The Way of Duty: A Woman and Her Family in
Revolutionary America__. Norton. 1984. Hardcover with dust jacket. 310pp. VG/VG.
$5 [378462]

Buley, R.Carlyle. _ The Old Northwest: Pioneer Period, 1815-1840 (2 vols.)__.
Indiana. 1983. Hardcover with dust jacket. 632, 686pp. VG/G, slightly faded dust
jacket. $16 [373958]

Burgess, Lauren Cook ed.. __The Uncommon Soldier: The Civil War Letters of Sarah
Rosetta Wakeman, alias Private Lyons Wakeman 153rd Regiment, New York State
Volunteers__. Oxford. 1994. Paperback. 110pp. Foxing, else good. $5 [378508]

Burk, Robert Fredrick. __The Eisenhower Administration and Black Civil Rights__.
Twentieth-Century America Studies. 1985. Paperback. 287pp. Very good. $11
[373904]

Burner, David. __The Politics of Provincialism: The Democratic Party in Transition,
1918-1932__. Norton. 1975. Paperback. 293pp. Creased spine and some ink
marginalia. $5 [377368]

Burstein, Andrew. __ Jefferson's Secrets: Death and Desire at Monticello_ . Basic
Books. 2005. Hardcover with dust jacket. 351pp. VG/VG. $5 [VL8610]

Butler, Anne M.. _ Gendered Justice in the American West: Women Prisoners in Men's
Penitentiaries__. Illinois. 1997. Hardcover with dust jacket. 262pp. VG/VG. $5
[VL8742]



Byrd, Harry Flood, foreword. __Virginia: "The Beckoning Land'__. Virginia
Commission on Conservation and Development. n.d.. Paperback. 39pp. Ex-library.
Tri-fold booklet in a card-stock cover, with a map in pocket. Cover & map edge-worn.
$15 [398063]

Cairnes, J. E.. __The Slave Power: Its Character, Career, and Probable Designs: Being
an Attempt to Explain the Real Issues Involved in the American Contest__. Harper.
1969. Paperback. 410pp. Creased and faded spine, else good. $5 [VL8479]

Calhoon, Robert McCluer. __ Political Moderation in America's First Two Centuries__.
Cambridge. 2009. Paperback. 291pp. Very Good. $9 [373173]

Calloway, Colin G.. __The Scratch of a Pen: 1763 and the Transformation of North
America__. Oxford. 2006. Hardcover with dust jacket. 219pp. G/VG. Some dog-eared
pages, otherwise good. $5 [380671]

[Capen, Nahum] attrib.. __Republic of the United States of America: Its Duties to Itself,
and Its Responsible Relations to Other Countries. Embracing Also a Reivew of the Late
War between the United States and Mexico, Its Causes and Results; and of Those
Measures of Government which have Characterized the Democracy of the Union.__. D.
Appleton & Co., Geo. S. Appleton. 1848. Hardcover, no dust jacket.. 322pp. Heavy
foxing. Faded & worn cover, small stain to front board. $37 [395025]

Carlson, Lewis H.; George A. Colburn. __In Their Place: White America Defines Her
Minorities, 1850-1950__. John Wiley & Sons. 1972. Paperback. 353pp. Very good.
$5 [377562]

Carlton, David L.; Pter A. Coclanis eds.. __Confronting Southern Poverty in the Great
Depression: The Reports on Economic Conditions of the South with Related Documents
[Bedford Series in History and Culture]__. Bedford/St. Martin's. 1996. Paperback.
168pp. Very good. $5 [378057]

Carnegie, Andrew. __Gospel of Wealth: An Other Timely Essays__. New York: The
Century Co.. 1901. Hardcover, no dust jacket.. 305pp. Ex-library. Cocked spine, else
sound. $77 [396159]

Carnegie, Andrew. _ Triumphant Democracy, or Fifty Years' March of the Republic__.
New York: Charles Scribner's Sons. 1887. Hardcover, no dust jacket.. 519pp. Ex-
library. Cloth chipped at spine. Corners bumped. $8 [396155]

Carroll, Peter N.. __It Seemed Like Nothing Happened: The Tragedy and Promise of
America in the 70's__. Holt, Rinehart & Winston. 1984. Paperback. 421pp. Badly
creased wraps, else good. $5 [VL8674]



Carson, Clayborne. __In Struggle: SNCC and the Black Awakening of the 1960s__.
Harvard. 1981. Paperback. 359pp. Extensive ink underlining and yellow highlighting.
Creased spine. $5 [396461]

Carson, Clayborne, et al, eds.. __Eyes on the Prize: Civil Rights Reader. Documents,
Speeches, and Firsthand Accounts From the Black Freedom Struggle, 1954-1990__.
Penguin. 1991. Paperback. 764pp. Yellowed pages. Slight yellow highlighting.
Creased wrappers. Editors: David J. Garrow, Gerald Gill, Vincent Harding, Darlene
Clark Hine. $5 [396472]

Carter, Paul A.. _ The Twenties in America, second edition__. Harlan Davidson. 1987.
Paperback. 131pp. Creased wraps, and highlighting. $5 [377408]

Catton, Bruce. __America Goes to War__. Wesleyan University. 1973. Paperback.
126pp. yellowed and slightly marked wraps, else good. $5 [378487]

Catton, Bruce. __U.S. Grant and the American Military Tradition__. Grosset & Dunlap.
1954. Paperback. 201pp. Creased corners and wraps, else good. $5 [378588]

Cauthen, Kenneth. __I Don't Care What the Bible Says: An Interpretation of the
South__. Mercer Univercity. 2003. Hardcover with dust jacket. 146pp. VG/VG. $5
[391277]

Cell, John W.. _ The Highest Stage of White Supremacy: The Origins of Segregation in
South Africa and the American South__. Cambridge. 1982. Hardcover, no dust jacket..
320pp. Very good. $27 [373929]

Chadwin, Mark Lincoln. _ The Warhawks: American Interventionists Before Pearl
Harbor__. Norton. 1968. Paperback. 310pp. Creased wraps and bent corners, else
good. $5 [377376]

Chambers, John Whiteclay, II. _ The Tyranny of Change: America in the Progressive
Era, 1900-1917__. St. Martin's Press. 1980. Paperback. 280pp. Bent corners, else
good. $5 [378352]

Chambers, William Nisbet. __ Political Parties in a New Nation: The American
Experience, 1776-1809__. Oxford. 1966. Paperback. 231pp. Bent corners, else good.
$5 [VL8579]

Chapman, Ervin. __Latest Light on Abraham Lincoln and War-time Memories__.
Revell. 1917. Hardcover, no dust jacket.. 570pp. Ex-library, shaken, spine cloth
peeling. $22 [390675]

Charnwood, [Lord]. _ Theodore Roosevelt__. Constable & Co.. 1923. Hardcover, no
dust jacket.. 265pp. Ex-library. Foxing. Worn cover. $5 [381719]



Chesnut, Mary Boykin. __A Diary from Dixie__. Houghton Mifflin. 1961. Paperback.
572pp. Bowed spine, else good. $5 [378292]

Chinard, Gilbert. __Honest John Adams__. Little, Brown & Co.. 1964. Paperback.
359pp. Faded spine, else good. $5 [VL8590]

Chinard, Gilbert. __Thomas Jefferson: The Apostle of Americanism, second edition__.
Ann Arbor. 1960. Paperback. 548pp. Creased and faded spine, bent corners, and ink
marginalia. $5 [VL8572]

Chittenden, L.E.. __Personal Reminiscences, 1840-1890, Including Some Not Hitherto
Published of Lincoln and the War__. New York: Richmond, Croscup & Co.. 1893.
Hardcover, no dust jacket.. 434pp. Ex-library. Foxing. Cover edge-worn, corners
bumped. Slight pencil marks. $11 [396253]

Chittenden, L.E.. _ Recollections of President Lincoln and His Administration_ . New
York: Harper & Brothers. 1891. Hardcover, no dust jacket.. 470pp. Ex-library. Shaken,
cocked spine. Foxing. $8 [396250]

Clark, Thomas D.; Albert D. Kirwan. __The South Since Appomattox: A Century of
Regional Change__. Oxford. 1967. Hardcover with dust jacket. 438pp. VG/G.
Edgeworn dust jacket, otherwise good. $5 [378183]

Clayton, Bruce; John Salmond. __Debating Southern History: Ideas and Action in the
Twentieth Century__. Rowman & Littlefield. 1999. Paperback. 197pp. Very good. $5
[377432]

Clayton, Daniel W., et al. __ Fifty Years: Being a Brief History of the Growth of the
Public Schools of Middlesex County, New Jersey, From Eighteen Hundred Sixty-Eight to
Ninteen Hundred Eighteen, Under the Superintendency of Ralph Willis, and His Son,
Hnery Brewster Willis__. Press of Middlesex County Vocational School, No. 1. n.d..
Paperback. 93pp. Ex-library. Chipped & worn wrappers. Foxing. $32 [398065]

Clecak, Peter. _ America's Quest for the Ideal Self: Dissent and Fullfillment in the 60s
and 70s__. Oxford. 1983. Paperback. 395pp. Scuffed wraps, else good. $5 [VL8778]

Cobb, James C.. __The Selling of the South: The Southern Crusade for Industrial
Development, 1936-1980__. Louisiana State. 1982. Hardcover with dust jacket. 293pp.
VG/VG $9 [373940]

Cochran, Thomas C. and William Miller. _ The Age of Enterprise: A Social History of
Industrial America__. Harper. 1961. Paperback. 396pp. Very good. $5 [390783]



Cochran, Thomas C.; William Miller. __Age of Enterprize: A Social History of
Industrial America__. Harper. 1961. Paperback. 396pp. Bowede spine, and bent
corner, else good. $5 [378216]

Coit, Margaret L.. __John C. Calhoun: American Portrait__. Houghton Mifflin. 1950.
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